LUNG CENTER OF THE PHILIPPINES Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

PURCHASE ORDER

commendates

MENEY PAR		Electronic Control			
Supplier:	ALJON INTERNATIONAL CORP.,	P.O. No	o.: 2434 05/2	7/2021	
Address:	226 SAMSON ROAD, CALOOCAN, CITY	Date: Mode	of Procuremen		
		BOUTATOUS TO I	PROCUREMENT		
E-mail Address: 3233181		PU	PURPOSE:		
Telephone No	0: 5255252	siens mas exiliane	FOR COVID USE (FOI	R ONE STOP SWAB)	
TIN:	Some machiners through the control of the	now out lodg serve		AWAERICE IS	
Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: STOCK AVAILABILITY					
Place of Delive	Pry:	Delivery Term: _	Delivery Term:		
Date of Deliver	ry: tehenro-es manua hira esta hemislam	Payment Term: _	SEEDBUC OF	13 IERH	
UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
LO.	INSTALLATION OF TOILET PHENOLIC CUBILCE	THE REAL PROPERTY.	369,200.00	369,200.00	
LOT	POLYCARBONATE INSTALLATION	1	364,280.00	364,280.00	
******	****NOTHING FOLLOWS**********	general parties of the	Like materiaria v	733,480.00	
	NOTTING TOLLOWS	ur eruna (S) isonoti	The median and	Manage and the state of	
	catoline action on a spantal formal	ne antrophic organish	roloigings for s	H 2-H DS VALUE -	
	Seaw from that AWARDE & The Procuranter	TOTAL	: PHP	733,480.00	
	nor source(s) as lemay demotive, with the cit	the dame stand training	r barlupansılı s	minimum remu	
	discreptional from Educa bids of the son	Sin tot bring to	Dens san Sys	Department of the second	
	to refrest group with all some figures bas notices	be subjective inche	and willing it yo	every verible of the	
	(e) mail era no kendiggiffile eliktorie mail kendig	and yet have then no	lest vidicipo d	Casa resource Trib	
	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE		n stellogu	Marc Himograph	
	one bas building he followed by the bound to visu	nieb-nerves heurle	nos sa unde a u	avillation a	
	different presenting under parent upit (Dervio).	a the terms and can	To elevantario con	ob today lugit 14	
	age with a figure of the second of the second of the	orr on or committee	KE OF BRANCOS	to the second	
	otherwis to talego a region everbrabanisti (T) or	Sepulation residence	antive easign a	there are a	
				tasia.	
	to the local standard of the salar later and	to a result for an experience	elebraviti des	adding to the same	
	просе с некода в напот на пите упавиве и	gravette ver une err	COLUMN TO THE PARTY	SCHOOL STREET	
Total Amount in Words: SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY and 00/100 Only					
and the strategy and in heldered have broads desting the property of the section of					
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth					
(1/10) of one (1) percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed for the undelivered portion.					
			OL METON - ATR U	7	
Conforme: Very truly yours,					
very truly yours,					
DANT TO HARN VINCENT M. BALANAG JR., M.D.					
Signature ov	ver printed name of Supplier	DIRE	CTOR / OFFICE	R - IN - CHARGE	
	. 1. 1.				
Date:	e/11/2021				
		PART HAVE TO			
Funds Available: ALOBS No.: LCP EO-21-06-017					
ALOBS No.: 10 10 20					

PMN 7/23

LUNG CENTER OF THE PHILIPPINES

Quezon Avenue Extension, Quezon City, Philippines 1100 ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

NOTICE TO PROCEED

May 28, 2021

ALJON INTERNATIONAL CORP.

226 Samson Road, Caloocan City Tel. No.: 323-3181

Dear Sir/ Madam:

This is to inform you that Purchase Order No. 24344 INSTALLATION OF TOILET PHENOLIC CUBICLE AND POLYCARBONATE FOR ONE STOP SWAB (COVID-19) USE has been approved. You May now proceed with delivery of the item listed in the said Purchase order.

Delivery should be completed within ten (10) working days / on-stock availability from receipt of this notice

Enclosed in the original Purchase Order for your ready reference in the execution of this transaction.

Very truly yours,

VINCENT M. BALANAG JR., MD

Executive Director

CONFORME:

Received Original

Signature Over Printed Name

Authorized Representative

Date: 6/11/202/